TM
3-1
HSP45102
12-Bit Numerically Controlled Oscillator
The Intersil HSP45102 is Numerically Controlled Oscillator
(NCO12) with 32-bit frequency resolution and 12-bit output.
With over 69dB of spurious free dynamic range and worst
case frequency resolution of 0.009Hz, the NCO12 provides

- HI5731 12-Bit, 100MHz D/A Converter
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HSP45102PC-33 0 to 70 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HSP45102PC-40 0 to 70 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HSP45102SC-33 0 to 70 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HSP45102SC-40 0 to 70 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HSP45102SI-33 -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
PHASE
ACCUMULATOR
FREQUENCY
CONTROL